
County of San Luis Obispo Public Library
Storytimes

Cuentos Bilingües / Bilingual
Storytime

Toddler Storytimes Preschool Storytimes

Cuentos y canciones en inglés y español para
hispanohablantes y English speakers

La biblioteca de Cambria
cada miercoles a las 3:30

La biblioteca de Arroyo Grande
el primer martes de cada mes a las 10:30

Short stories, songs, early literacy tips and new
friends. Created for kids 3 and under.

Arroyo Grande Library
Mondays 4:30PM

Atascadero Library
Fridays 10:30AM

Cambria Library
Wednesdays 11 AM

Cayucos Library
Fridays 10:30AM

Los Osos Library
Thursdays 10:30AM
Fridays 10:30AM

Morro Bay Library
Tuesdays 10:30AM

San Luis Obispo Library
Tuesdays 10:30AM

Stories, songs, rhymes, fingerplays, and new
friends.
Created for kids 3 and over.

Arroyo Grande Library
Wednesdays 10:30AM
Thursdays 10:30AM

Atascadero Library
Tuesdays 10:30AM
Wednesdays 10:30AM

Cambria Library
Thursdays 10:15 AM

Los Osos Library
Thursdays 10:30AM
Fridays 10:30AM

Morro Bay Library
Tuesdays 10:30AM

Nipomo Library
Wednesdays 10:30AM

Oceano Library
Fridays 11:15AM

San Luis Obispo Library
Fridays 10:30AM

Special Programs for 0-5
Pyjama Drama (6 week sessions, ongoing)

Atascadero Library
Thursdays 3:30PM

PAWs to READ - Reading with a therapy dog
Los Osos Library

Wednesdays 3PM
Nipomo Library

Thursdays 3PM
Arroyo Grande Library

Select Thursdays 3:30PM
Atascadero Library
1st and 3rd Thursdays 3:30PM



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

County of San Luis Obispo Public Library
Storytimes

Preschool Storytime
Cambria Library

10:15AM

Preschool Storytime
Arroyo Grande

Library
10:30 AM -

Storytime
Los Osos Library

10:30 AM

Toddler Storytime
Arroyo Grande

Library
4:30 PM

Preschool Storytime
Atascadero Library

10:30 AM

Storytime
Morro Bay
10:30AM

Libros y cantos/
Bilingual Storytime

10:30 AM
**el primer martes de

cada mes

County of San Luis Obispo Public Library contacts:

Care providers that would like to
bring a large group to the library
are welcome,but please give us a
call so we can accommodate your
needs!*

Toddler Storytime
Atascadero Library

10:30AM

Storytime
Cayucos Library

10:30 AM

Storytime
Los Osos Library

10:30 AM

Preschool Storytime
San Luis Obispo

Library
10:30 AM

Preschool Storytime
Oceano Library

11:15 AM

Preschool Storytime
Arroyo Grande

Library
10:30 AM

Preschool Storytime
Atascadero Library

10:30 AM

Preschool Storytime
Nipomo Library

10:30AM

Toddler Storytime
Cambria Library

11:00 AM

Bilingual Storytime /
Cuentos Bilingües

Cambria Library
3:30 PM

County of San Luis Obispo Public Library
Ongoing events (for kids age 0-5)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Pyjama Drama

Atascadero Library
3:30PM**select dates

PAWs to Read with Therapy
dogs

Arroyo Grande Library
3:30 PM**select dates

Atascadero Library
3:30PM, 1st & 3rd Thursdays

Nipomo Library
3PM

PAWS to Read with
Therapy Dogs

Los Osos Library
3PM

Friday Afternoon
Family Movies

San Luis Obispo
Library
3-5PM

Arroyo Grande Library: Sallie Tonascia 805-473-7163 stonascia@slolibrary.org
Atascadero Library: Leslie Weaver 805-461-6163 lweaver@slolibrary.org
Cambria Library: Destiny Carter 805-927-4336 dcarter@slolibrary.org
Cayucos Library: Bonnie Richan 805-995-3312 brichan@slolibrary.org
Los Osos/Morro Bay Library: Kaela Popovich 805-528-1862/805-772-6394 kpopovich@slolibrary.org
Nipomo Library: Heidi Locascio 805-929-3994 hlocascio@slolibrary.org
Oceano Library: Vicki Cyr 805-474-7478 vcyr@slolibrary.org
San Luis Obispo Library: Rebecca Parson 805-781-5775 rparson@slolibrary.org
Coordinating Librarian, Youth Services: Margaret Kensinger-Klopfer 805-781-4796 mkensingerklopfer@slolibrary.org

*Only libraries with storytimes have contacts listed here.
For any other SLO County Library contact names or additional
program info please check www.slolibrary.org


